
2020 Schedule 

Board of Adjustment Meetings 

 

 
 

Meeting Date 
(Fourth Monday unless otherwise noted 

due to holidays) 

Deadline for Conditional Use 

& Variance Petitions  

to be submitted 
(Three weeks prior unless otherwise 

noted due to holidays) 

 

Monday – January 27, 2020 Monday – January 6, 2020 

Monday – February 24, 2020 Monday – February 3, 2020 

Monday – March 23, 2020 Monday – March 2, 2020 

Monday – April 27, 2020 Monday – April 6, 2020 

Tuesday – May 26, 2020 Monday – May 4, 2020 

Monday – June 22, 2020 Monday – June 1, 2020 

Monday – July 27, 2020 Monday – July 6, 2020 

Monday – August 24, 2020 Monday – August 3, 2020 

Monday – September 28, 2020 Tuesday – September 8, 2020 

Monday – October 26, 2020 Monday – October 5, 2020 

Monday – November 23, 2020 Monday – November 2, 2020 

No meeting for December No meeting for December 
 

 

*Meeting dates are subject to change as deemed necessary by the Board of   

Adjustment. 


